
4th of July Thursday July 4, 2024

Labor Day Monday September 2, 2024

Thanksgiving Thursday November 28, 2024

Day after Thanksgiving Friday November 29, 2024

Christmas Eve Tuesday December 24, 2024

Christmas Day Wednesday December 25, 2024

New Year's Eve Tuesday December 31, 2024

New Year's Day Wednesday January 1, 2025

Good Friday Friday April 18, 2025

Easter Monday Monday April 21, 2025

Memorial Day Monday May 26, 2025

Optional Day

Labor Day Monday September 2, 2024

Thanksgiving Thursday November 28, 2024

Christmas Day Wednesday December 25, 2024

New Year's Day Wednesday January 1, 2025

WATTSBURG AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

2024 -2025  HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

CLASS A EMPLOYEES

CLASS B EMPLOYEES (7 + HOURS) PAID HOLIDAYS


